
Building Permit Check List 
Commercial Building Permits 

 

 

New Commercial 

□ Pre-Development Meeting 

□ Recorded Deed (Received from Superior Court Clerk)  

□ Recorded Plat (Received from Superior Court Clerk)  

□ Contractor’s Business and State Contractor’s Licenses 

□ Authorized Permit Agent Form (If applicable) 

□ Septic Approval letter (Received from DPH) 

□ Water Tap and/or Sewer Tap fees paid (Received from BCWSA) 

□ Building Plans 
 



Butts County Planning & Development  - 770-775-8210 

Permitting Process, Butts County UDO Compliance, Zoning Plan Review, 

Scheduling Inspections  

Brad Vaughan, Director – bvaughan@buttscounty.org   

Channing Cawthon, Planner – ccawthon@buttscounty.org 

Shana Corley, Office Manager – scorley@buttscounty.org  

 

 

Building Department (Charles Abbott & Associates)   
Permitting Process, Building Code Compliance, Building Plan Review, 

Completing Inspections  

Jeremy Head, Building Official -  jeremyhead@caa.inc 

Kyle Golberg, Building Plan Reviewer - kylegolberg@caa.inc Ph. 229-376-8748 

 

 

Butts County Environmental Health Dept  
Septic Approval Letters  

Robert Waggoner -   Robert.Waggoner@dph.ga.gov Ph. 770-504-2230 ext. 3 

 

 

Butts County Water & Sewer Authority  
Water and Sewer Tap Receipts / Service Letters 

Danielle Lackey, Manager – dlackey@buttswsa.com Ph. 770-775-0042  

 

 

Butts County Public Works  
Driveway Permits and Driveway Inspections 

 Joey Lowe, Director – jlowe@buttscounty.org   

 

 

Butts County Clerk of Superior Court  
Recorded Deed, Recorded Plats  

Morgan Ward, Clerk of Court - Morgan.Ward@gsccca.org Ph. 770-775-8215 

 

 

 

Butts County Fire Marshal’s Office 
Fire Marshal Plan Review, Code Compliance, Inspections Enforcement  

& Investigations  

Sean Wallace, Fire Marshal – swallace@buttscounty.org Ph. 678-236-8119 

 

 

Butts County Tax Commissioners Office  
Proof of Taxes Paid 

Nancy Washington, Tax Commissioner – Ph. 770-775-8206 
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BUTTS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OFFICE 

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

625 West Third Street, Suite 3 - Jackson, Georgia 30233 

Office 770-775-8200 - Fax 770-775-8211 

www.buttscountyga.com 

 

PROPERTY OWNER AFFIDAVIT  

 

I, ___________________________________ (Property Owner), property owner  

of_______________________________________(Street, City, State, Zip Code).  

  

I GIVE / DO NOT GIVE (circle one),  

__________________________________(Contractor) permission to apply for 

and obtain a permit to operate and/or complete work as authorized by such permit 

on the above stated property.  I affirm that I am the owner of the property, a 

person having more than 50% ownership in the property, or the agent of a 

corporation which owns or has more than 50% ownership in the property and I am 

duly authorized to sign on behalf of such corporation with respect to this 

application for the property. 

 

X_____________________________    

Signature of Property Owner     

 

_______________________________   

Printed Name       

 

 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON 

THIS ________ DAY OF ___________________, 

20_____. 

 

________________________________________ 

Notary Public  

My Commission Expires: ___________________ 

 

 

 

BOARD OF 

COMMISSIONERS 

 

Mike Wilson 

District 1 Commissioner 

 
Jeremiah Hosford 

District 2 Commissioner 

 

Joe Brown 

District 3 Commissioner 

 

J. Keith Douglas 

District 4 Commissioner 

 

Russ Crumbley 

District 5 Commissioner 

 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

Brad Johnson 

County Manager 

 

Brad Vaughan 

Planning & Development 

Director 

 

Channing Cawthon 

Planner 

 

Shana Corley 

Office Manager 

 

Jeremy Head 

Building Official 

 

Kyle Golberg  

Building Plan Reviewer & 

Building Inspector  

 

Christopher Sears 

Code Enforcement Officer 

 

http://www.buttscountyga.com/
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